REA PALUS RACE 2018

Rapallo (GE), 08/04/18
TURNO 1
ARRIVO

ORD BIB LICENZA CONCORRENTE NAZ AN SOCIETA"' MEZZO CAT NETTO

PRO Maschile

1 18 BIANCHI Eugenio IT 85 Ocr Team lta 58'45.96
2 24 COLETTA Alessandro IT 85 Team WRI 1:01'38.70
3 25 COLOMBO Stefano IT 92 TeamOcrHeroe 1:02'52.12
4 27 DEPEDRI Raffaele IT 88 1:05'05.34
5 22 CAZZAVACCA Alessandro IT 87 1:07'51.94
6 20 CARMIGNANI Alessio IT 86 TeamOcrHeroe 1:08'28.91
7 12 ANSACOV Veaceslav IT 80 TeamOcrHeroe 1:10'53.56
8 34 MANTOVANI Daniele IT 87 1:11'35.25
9 35 MORGANTE Giuseppe IT 93 1:14'10.96
10 21 CATELLANI Mirco IT 86 WHITE DONKEY 1:15'37.64
11 44 TRIBAN Matteo IT 85 1:15'54.83
12 28 DI GAETANO Giovanni IT 84 1:16'31.05
13 42 MACCHIAVELLO Claudio IT 88 1:17'53.83
14 38 PETROCCHI Claudio IT 82 1:18'26.63
15 26 COPPA Andrea IT 88 Ocr Team Ita 1:19'19.09
16 41 MORI Riccardo IT 97 1:20'50.25
17 15 BERTA Paolo IT 77 WHITE DONKEY 1:23'19.80
18 29 GASPARINI Mauro IT 74 1:23'36.90
19 45 BONAITA Alex IT 83 1:23'47.72
20 48 CAVICCHIOLO Luca IT 90 1:26'20.97
21 16 BERTINI Paolo IT 62 1:27'42.06
22 33 LOPES Massimo IT 85 Ocr Team Ita 1:27'42.39
23 10 TAGLIABUE Davide IT 72 Ocr Team lIta 1:27'42.95
24 39 PRIVINO Stefano IT 92 1:28'12.70
25 43 DALESSANDRO Marco IT 88 1:37'47.93
26 46 PAPALINI Fabio IT 73 1:38'20.53
27 49 RAVIZZA Alessandro IT 77 1:38'23.00
28 47 RAVIZZA Marco Alfredo IT 69 1:39'27.63
29 30 GUERRINI Daniele IT 82 1:41'14.46
30 14 BARALDI Davide IT 85 WHITE DONKEY 1:41'29.18
31 31 I0OZZELLI Donato IT 69 1:41'59.67
32 36 PELI Davide IT 83 1:42'23.19
33 19 CANESTRALE Nicola IT 78 1:49'43.03
34 13 AVERTA Fabio IT 77 1:51'26.11
35 17 BERTOCCHI Luca IT 80 1:55'37.52
PRO Femminile
1 3 MARINESCU Mihaela IT 79 1:28'05.57
2 1 BARDELLINI Paola IT 84 LEGIO VII 1:28'59.71
3 5 PALTRINIERI llaria IT 94 TeamOcrHeroe 1:30'30.68
4 2 HECQUET Emmanuelle IT 91 TR1BE OCR TE 1:43'51.63
5 8 RAVANI Rachele IT 95 Ocr Team lIta 1:45'17.56
6 7 PERSICO Paola IT 76 1:46'06.78
7 9 VIRGILIO Ivana IT 83 1:52'06.06
8 50 ACQUADRO Elena IT 81 2:04'52.61
ELITE Maschile
1 446 SCHINA Loris IT 93 1:06'30.98
2 203 GATTI Stefano IT 83 TeamOcrHeroe 1:08'01.44
3 474 MUSSO Fulvio IT 86 FCT TEAM CHI 1:09'07.18
4 559 CREPALDI Federico IT 96 FCT TEAM CHI 1:10'17.62
5 466 GORASSO Massimo IT 80 1:11'31.23
6 259 DE NITTIS Andrea IT 94 1:13'09.38
7 224 BRONDI Marco 1T 92 AreaE Warrio 1:14'33.17
8 372 PILOTTA Alessandro IT 73 1:14'41.31
9 371 PIGATO Marco IT 84 1:14'54.26
10 369 NAZHA Ali IT 73 Team WRI 1:15'09.95
11 564 DO NADCIMENTO Lincoln IT 76 1:15'11.77
12 344 PESCE Federico IT 87 1:15'16.81
13 514 DOZIO Luca IT 90 1:15'27.86
14 299 CANOVA Mirko IT 89 1:15'44.19
15 228 FRANCESCHI Marco IT 93 FCT TEAM CHI 1:16'00.04
16 546 BERTOLASI Marco IT 88 WHITE DONKEY 1:16'17.75
17 538 TAMBURLANI Filippo IT 93 1:17'47.54
18 204 GIACONE Massimo IT 87 1:18'29.37
19 318 MAROTTA Marco IT 79 Cobra kai 1:18'30.11
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BIB

444
492
542
293
480
355
284
560
366
311
300
246
242
504
477
478
304
331
467
221
294
640
639
462
261
510
251
320
332
348
212
315
207
545
357
214
470
440
637
383
222
489
321
558
347
248
289
215
346
291
314
255
322
340
452
531
390
301
388
461
219
329
527
225
210
506
481
337
449
360
295
353
482
431
473
453
484
472
513

LICENZA

CONCORRENTE

CERRATO llario
GRILLO Lorenzo
BIMA Luca

ROSSI Inti
LORENZETTO Alberto
BONESI Samuel
ESU Ettore

DANIELI Alessio
FALLERI Lorenzo
VERZELETTI Matteo
MILAN Marco

GALLI Dario
CARRARO Alberto
PELLEREI Luca
MAZZONI Fabrizio
MASALA Enrico
CAGLIOTI Vincenzo
ZUNINO Alessio
GUERNIERI Valerio
FINIZIO Roberto
GIANELLI Gabriele
LUSANA Simone
ABRUZZESE Andrea
MANDRILE Manuele
CONSAVELLA Michael
STEVANIN Paolo
CANTORO Gian Luca
MORETTI Mauro
NEGRI Stefano
MOLTENI Edoardo
KEVIN Mounier
MEDONE Emanuele
DE PRA Jacopo
BERTOLASI Luca
FERRETTI Roberto
IRRERA Marco
PAGNUCCI Nicola
AMORESE Michele
FILIPPO Barraco
MASSIMO Glauco
FILMANOVIC lan
BORRA Roberto
MOLINARI Roberto
CONTI Davide
MORITA Tatsuya
FRUZZETTI Gabriele
PELUSI Jacopo
CARDILLO Roberto
MARINI Alessandro
CARLETTI Massimo
SPINI Emanuele
BELLACCI Francesco
MORELLI Davide
POLLEDRI Enrico
PASTORINO Claudio
CARLINI Simone
RESTUCCIA Nicolo
TODARO Michael
MARINO Giulio Matteo
ROVERE Giorgio
FONTANA Maurizio
ZAPPA Stefano
CARLEVARO David
GALLI Claudio
PONTIGIA Cesare
ORLANDO Massimiliano
LUPERINI Emiliano
SOLFERINI Aldo
DUO Davide
MORGANTI Giacomo
MARABINI Roberto
LIGORIO Luigi
LONGO Oscar
GEMELLI Alessandro
PANDOLFINI Claudio
REMONDINO Marco
LOI Nanni

PERFETTI Gino
COSTA Michele

NAZ
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88
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75
73
74
78
86
76
80
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69
64
93
91
83
93
87
78
78
86
65
74
70
82
84
70
74
88
91
75
72
80
82
84
86
85
82
76
86
97
91
73
71
86
79
75
93
70
72
84
75
77
62
68
81
72
73
77
81
76
77

SOCIETA"'

AreaE Warrio
WHITE DONKEY

TeamOcrHeroe

ANIMALS OCR

WHITE DONKEY

TeamOcrHeroe

TR1BE OCR TE

ANIMALS OCR
WHITE DONKEY
WHITE DONKEY
TeamOcrHeroe
TeamOcrHeroe

ANIMALS OCR

INDOMITI

ANIMALS OCR

INDOMITI
Team Palestr

WHITE DONKEY

INDOMITI

TeamOcrHeroe

Owls warrior

MEZZO

CAT

NETTO

:19'16.90
:19'54.60
:20'26.54
:20'34.54
:21'18.39
:21'20.48
:21'25.02
:21'38.49
122'14.92
122'19.38
122'48.52
:22'57.38
:23'06.01
:23'13.85
123'22.68
123'26.91
:23'45.41
124'07.82
:24'59.90
:25'01.76
125'25.72
:126'30.80
126'33.51
:26'40.40
127'28.14
127'32.51
127'41.98
:28'25.07
:28'35.77
128'43.32
:28'43.65
:28'50.80
:28'53.68
:28'56.24
:29'01.27
:29'39.18
:29'55.56
:30'14.89
:30'47.57
:31'05.35
:31'24.29
:31'51.44
:31'59.86
:32'16.76
:32'22.13
:32'54.24
:33'05.36
:33'11.03
:33'29.58
:33'37.29
:33'38.29
:34'04.96
:34'09.54
:34'32.78
:34'32.97
:34'33.87
:35'00.23
:35'17.33
:35'22.32
:35'35.82
:36'07.57
:36'34.53
:36'47.26
:36'54.92
:37'29.36
:37'35.41
:38'31.89
:38'34.38
:38'50.47
:38'55.96
:39'10.19
:39'50.29
:40'15.84
:40'40.18
:41'02.63
141'17.82
:41'27.68
:41'50.73
142'23.14
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BIB

249
379
437
247
374
208
432
338
358
373
333
471
528
512
307
350
434
285
343
349
420
310
254

213
368
645
377
362
475
554
544
223
529
309
296
370
359
365
525
549
541
458
465
345

LICENZA

CONCORRENTE

BACCICHET Simone
ROGAI Daniele
GNECCHI Marco
FREGNAN Gabriele

QUADRACCIA Alessandro
BOTOSSO Emanuele

GIOVANNINI Paolo
RAINERI Andrea

LISOTTO Bruno Dario

PODAVINI Simone
ROGNONI Stefano
CESTER Jacopo
CALAUTTI Veronica
CIPOLLA Francesco
BOSSO Gianni
TRIMARCHI Daniel
ARENA Salv atore
BOTOSSO Marco
PITOLLI Maurizio
TOSCANO Fabrizio
CICCONE Massimo
FABBRI Marcello
LENTINI Christian

ISABELLO Monica
MURA Cristina
SACCO Alessia
RIGA Selene
PERRONE lIda
MILANTA Federica
LOVATO Daniela
FIORAVANTI Sara
AIMO Michela
BONESI Silvia

FERRARO GALLO Cristina

BELLESSO Marta
PELLOJA Vittoria

PRIEL HERRERA Lilianne

RATTI Valentina
MONDINI Rossella
BALICCO Alice
REGGIANI Martina
FAVARO Elena
FERRETTI Eleonora
BENVENUTI Catia
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SOCIETA"'

Celtic Team

Bomberoni

TeamOcrHeroe

Celtic Team

ELITE Femminile
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74
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81
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Team WRI

farmrun

WHITE DONKEY
WHITE DONKEY
WHITE DONKEY

Team WRI

Ocr Team Ita

TeamOcrHeroe
TeamOcrHeroe

MEZZO

CAT

NETTO

:43'08.34
:44'57.22
:45'28.80
:45'32.01
:48'01.40
:48'02.81
149'25.47
:50'37.11
:52'07.81
:53'12.99
:53'27.76
:53'37.92
:54'50.32
:54'56.23
:56'01.71
:56'44.22
:56'47.65
:57'41.35
:59'45.96
:01'42.64
:03'21.89
:09'06.44
:20'49.62
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:25'02.43
:25'09.06
126'14.64
:34'18.54
:34'47.76
:43'53.67
:44'02.43
144'59.31
:45'35.43
:45'57.08
:49'23.36
:49'37.51
:50'22.31
:58'21.93
:02'59.97
:03'38.55
:15'07.35
:20'49.95
:36'09.60
:41'35.87
:44'20.37
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REA PALUS RACE 2018
Rapallo (GE), 08/04/18

TURNO 1
CLASSIFICA: GRAN PREMIO MONTAGNA
ORD BIB LICENZA CONCORRENTE NA Z AN SOCIETA" MEZZO CAT NETTO
Assoluta

1 18 BIANCHI Eugenio IT 85 Ocr Team Ita 34'00.26
2 24 COLETTA Alessandro IT 85 Team WRI 38'31.92
3 27 DEPEDRI Raffaele IT 88 38'51.61
4 25 COLOMBO Stefano IT 92 TeamOcrHeroe 39'11.29
5 474 MUSSO Fulvio IT 86 FCT TEAM CHI 40'33.25
6 20 CARMIGNANI Alessio IT 86 TeamOcrHeroe 40'51.30
7 43 DALESSANDRO Marco IT 88 41'37.95
8 446 SCHINA Loris IT 93 41'42.37
9 22 CAZZAVACCA Alessandro IT 87 42'34.64
10 34 MANTOVANI Daniele IT 87 42'40.58
11 559 CREPALDI Federico IT 96 FCT TEAM CHI 42'48.51
12 203 GATTI Stefano IT 83 TeamOcrHeroe 43'06.32
13 228 FRANCESCHI Marco IT 93 FCT TEAM CHI 43'13.79
14 38 PETROCCHI Claudio IT 82 43'34.50
15 318 MAROTTA Marco IT 79 Cobra kai 43'45.25
16 466 GORASSO Massimo IT 80 43'50.16
17 12 ANSACOV Veaceslav IT 80 TeamOcrHeroe 44'27.56
18 21 CATELLANI Mirco IT 86 WHITE DONKEY 45'31.87
19 259 DE NITTIS Andrea IT 94 45'48.32
20 35 MORGANTE Giuseppe IT 93 46'14.68
21 28 DI GAETANO Giovanni IT 84 46'29.01
22 242 CARRARO Alberto IT 73 46'31.26
23 492 GRILLO Lorenzo IT 89 46'40.79
24 299 CANOVA Mirko IT 89 47'10.26
25 44 TRIBAN Matteo IT 85 47'17.55
26 344 PESCE Federico IT 87 47'29.55
27 224 BRONDI Marco IT 92 AreaE Warrio 47'31.41
28 514 DOZIO Luca IT 90 47'42.77
29 372 PILOTTA Alessandro IT 73 47'45.99
30 41 MORI Riccardo IT 97 47'53.55
31 293 ROSSI Inti IT 84 47'55.80
32 564 DO NADCIMENTO Lincoln IT 76 48'03.97
33 444 CERRATO llario IT 81 48'06.17
34 538 TAMBURLANI Filippo IT 93 48'06.31
35 42 MACCHIAVELLO Claudio IT 88 48'13.86
36 546 BERTOLASI Marco IT 88 WHITE DONKEY 48'21.34
37 284 ESU Ettore 90 48'31.69
38 480 LORENZETTO Alberto IT 87 AreaE Warrio 48'41.65
39 311 VERZELETTI Matteo IT 93 48'42.99
40 369 NAZHA Ali IT 73 Team WRI 48'46.57
41 45 BONAITA Alex IT 83 48'52.12
42 477 MAZZONI Fabrizio IT 78 48'56.45
43 504 PELLEREI Luca IT 74 48'59.94
44 371 PIGATO Marco IT 84 49'18.93
45 246 GALLI Dario IT 75 49'19.68
46 3 MARINESCU Mihaela IT 79 49'37.23
47 331 ZUNINO Alessio IT 80 49'38.16
48 639 ABRUZZESE Andrea IT 75 49'38.62
49 355 BONESI Samuel IT 83 WHITE DONKEY 49'40.35
50 204 GIACONE Massimo IT 87 49'46.27
51 26 COPPA Andrea IT 88 Ocr Team Ita 49'49.84
52 15 BERTA Paolo IT 77 WHITE DONKEY 49'52.28
53 640 LUSANA Simone IT 77 50'00.72
54 645 SACCO Alessia IT 87 50'08.75
55 48 CAVICCHIOLO Luca IT 90 50'12.02
56 16 BERTINI Paolo IT 62 50'17.80
57 368 MURA Cristina IT 80 50'18.63
58 470 PAGNUCCI Nicola IT 78 TeamOcrHeroe 50'20.74
59 29 GASPARINI Mauro IT 74 50'25.72
60 300 MILAN Marco IT 90 50'25.98
61 251 CANTORO Gian Luca IT 79 50'29.85
62 560 DANIELI Alessio IT 80 50'40.49
63 366 FALLERI Lorenzo IT 88 TeamOcrHeroe 50'41.91
64 10 TAGLIABUE Davide IT 72 Ocr Team Ita 50'47.07
65 510 STEVANIN Paolo IT 82 TeamOcrHeroe 50'49.86
66 248 FRUZZETTI Gabriele IT 88 51'01.83
67 320 MORETTI Mauro IT 75 51'30.37
68 294 GIANELLI Gabriele IT 77 51'48.57
69 214 IRRERA Marco IT 78 TeamOcrHeroe 51'55.73
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471
212
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LICENZA

CONCORRENTE

CESTER Jacopo
KEVIN Mounier
CAGLIOTI Vincenzo
FINIZIO Roberto
CARDILLO Roberto
ISABELLO Monica
NEGRI Stefano
CONTI Davide
MEDONE Emanuele
MOLINARI Roberto
FONTANA Maurizio
CARLINI Simone
BARDELLINI Paola
REMONDINO Marco
PRIVINO Stefano
ORLANDO Massimiliano
SPINI Emanuele
PALTRINIERI Ilaria
LOPES Massimo
FERRETTI Roberto
PASTORINO Claudio
MOLTENI Edoardo
CARLEVARO David
PERRONE Ida
MASALA Enrico
ROVERE Giorgio
BIMA Luca
BERTOLASI Luca
MARABINI Roberto
MANDRILE Manuele
SOLFERINI Aldo
MARINI Alessandro
FILIPPO Barraco
POLLEDRI Enrico
AMORESE Michele
DE PRA Jacopo
FILMANOVIC lan
MORELLI Davide
RESTUCCIA Nicolo
LUPERINI Emiliano
MORGANTI Giacomo
CONSAVELLA Michae
BORRA Roberto
PANDOLFINI Claudio
MORITA Tatsuya
GEMELLI Alessandro
PAPALINI Fabio
ZAPPA Stefano
COSTA Michele
MASSIMO Glauco
PELI Davide
RAVIZZA Alessandro
RAVIZZA Marco Alfredo
RIGA Selene

GALLI Claudio
FERRARO GALLO Cristina
MARINO Giulio Matteo
PELUSI Jacopo
TODARO Michae
LIGORIO Luigi
GUERRINI Daniele
BACCICHET Simone
DUO Davide
CARLETTI Massimo
BELLACCI Francesco
LOI Nanni

PERFETTI Gino
BARALDI Davide
LENTINI Christian
PELLOJA Vittoria
ROGAI Daniele
I0ZZELLI Donato
HECQUET Emmanuelle
MILANTA Federica
PERSICO Paola
LISOTTO Bruno Dario
PONTIGIA Cesare
LOVATO Daniela
LONGO Oscar
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70
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84
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65
85
86
83
70
86
86
72
77
85
82
73
74
72
73
86
77
74
83
77
69
74
75
73
91
91
97
68
82
74
75
80
84
81
76
85
90
91
84
69
91
84
76
70
93
86
81

SOCIETA"' MEZZO

TR1BE OCR TE

Team WRI

ANIMALS OCR

LEGIO VII

TeamOcrHeroe
Ocr Team Ita
WHITE DONKEY

WHITE DONKEY
ANIMALS OCR

WHITE DONKEY

ANIMALS OCR

ANIMALS OCR

Team Palestr

TeamOcrHeroe

WHITE DONKEY

farmrun

Team WRI

INDOMITI

Celtic Team

INDOMITI
Owls warrior

WHITE DONKEY

TR1BE OCR TE

WHITE DONKEY

INDOMITI
WHITE DONKEY

NETTO

52'01.47
52'05.78
52'07.37
52'19.91
52'37.94
52'45.54
52'48.85
52'52.69
52'52.88
52'56.19
53'05.81
53'12.17
53'19.34
53'20.81
53'31.52
53'38.30
53'48.31
53'54.27
53'56.39
54'04.94
54'07.17
54'07.39
54'11.37
54'15.39
54'16.05
54'16.29
54'20.14
54'22.81
54'24.19
54'33.52
54'49.22
54'52.36
54'55.78
54'57.96
55'01.18
55'02.90
55'07.58
55'10.79
55'16.32
55'28.87
55'34.89
55'37.68
55'39.38
55'40.77
55'64.52
56'01.11
56'02.29
56'14.90
56'45.25
56'54.31
57'04.09
57'09.07
57'11.87
57'34.53
57'44.01
57'44.14
58'30.72
58'40.58
59'09.35
59'25.90
59'39.04
59'40.37
59'46.49
59'47.37
:00'10.03
:00'37.50
:00'55.67
:00'59.82
:01'15.07
:01'17.33
:01'38.49
:01'44.77
:01'49.02
:02'02.11
:02'06.89
:02'11.71
:02'18.72
:02'32.19
:02'34.62
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BIB

432
544
223

247

19
437
296
243
374
333
338

529
285
525
310
208

13
512
359
350
307
528
373

17
343
434

50
349
365
420
541
549
465

458
345

LICENZA

CONCORRENTE

GIOVANNINI Paolo
FIORAVANTI Sara
AIMO Michela
RAVANI Rachele
FREGNAN Gabriele
CANESTRALE Nicola
GNECCHI Marco
BELLESSO Marta
FIORIO Davide
QUADRACCIA Alessandro
ROGNONI Stefano
RAINERI Andrea
VIRGILIO Ivana
BONESI Silvia
BOTOSSO Marco
MONDINI Rossella
FABBRI Marcello
BOTOSSO Emanuele
AVERTA Fabio
CIPOLLA Francesco
PRIEL HERRERA Lilianne
TRIMARCHI Daniel
BOSSO Gianni
CALAUTTI Veronica
PODAVINI Simone
BERTOCCHI Luca
PITOLLI Maurizio
ARENA Salv atore
ACQUADRO Elena
TOSCANO Fabrizio
RATTI Valentina
CICCONE Massimo
REGGIANI Martina
BALICCO Alice
FERRETTI Eleonora
OVSYANNIKOVA Anna
FAVARO Elena
BENVENUTI Catia

NAZ
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68
90
81
95
85
78
67
79
69
66
86
67
83
92
90
66
79
82
77
76
86
69
86
85
92
80
69
59
81
81
87
89
96
82
88
97
94
66

SOCIETA"'

Ocr Team Ita
Bomberoni

WHITE DONKEY

TeamOcrHeroe

Celtic Team

Ocr Team Ita
TeamOcrHeroe

TeamOcrHeroe

MEZZO

CAT

NETTO

:02'53.75
:03'05.34
:03'10.55
:03'13.10
:03'20.10
:03'33.03
:03'42.64
:03'43.63
:03'45.63
:03'52.84
:04'30.33
:04'37.70
:04'39.32
:05'08.93
:06'02.11
:06'11.27
:06'28.56
:06'30.48
:06'38.96
:06'46.67
:07'01.44
:07'15.57
:08'30.41
:08'36.09
:08'48.93
:09'09.08
:09'19.61
:10'54.35
:11'07.30
:12'18.74
:12'33.55
:13'34.45
:13'37.78
:14'54.61
:25'50.04
:25'51.55
:31'50.35
:36'04.41
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REA PALUS RACE 2018

Rapallo (GE), 08/04/18
TURNO 1
ARRIVO

ORD BIB LICENZA CONCORRENTE NAZ AN SOCIETA"' MEZZO CAT NETTO

OPEN Maschile

1 596 MAGLIONE Francesco IT 77 CrossFit FM 57'17.68
2 635 SIRI Simone IT 91 1:17'37.45
3 858 TOSI Francesco IT 92 1:17'43.02
4 591 COMACCHIO Dario IT 72 1:24'19.15
5 693 MORETTO Marco IT 90 1:25'00.51
6 724 PESCE Samuele IT 88 1:25'31.76
7 568 GRANDIS Samuele IT 76 1:26'02.03
8 738 FORLANO Marcello IT 86 1:26'15.93
9 884 CERIANI Pietro IT 95 1:27'00.51
10 589 CHIABRA Daniele IT 87 RED PEPPER 1:28'53.98
11 717 MOLINAR Stefano IT 94 1:32'36.80
12 722 MORGAGNI Marco IT 82 1:33'01.88
13 731 RAGGIOTTO Luca IT 88 1:33'12.86
14 716 MUOIO Fabio IT 81 1:33'41.50
15 726 QUERCIOLI Emanuele IT 90 1:34'52.99
16 609 BIANCHINI Marcello IT 84 1:35'06.83
17 732 PUJIA Mirko IT 74 1:35'14.04
18 853 TISCORNIA Mauro IT 71 1:36'29.64
19 749 GUIDERA Daniele IT 91 1:36'35.50
20 619 VALVERDE Frank IT 90 1:38'16.61
21 718 PAGLIA Marco IT 94 1:39'39.78
22 753 GOTTO Andrea IT 87 1:40'07.02
23 392 BALDASSINI Nicolas IT 92 \Vittoria ass 1:40'08.43
24 571 BARBERO lgor IT 75 1:40'28.95
25 703 GENTILE Antonio 84 1:40'48.45
26 707 NEGRI Christopher IT 91 1:40'48.93
27 608 CONDOMITTI Francesco IT 91 Gallinadoman 1:41'20.74
28 734 PEZZATINI Michele IT 72 1:41'26.15
29 851 ANCORA Alessio IT 82 1:41'26.92
30 704 FRACASSO Marco IT 79 1:41'31.35
31 757 QUATTRUCCI Flavio IT 88 TeamFitnessF 1:42'02.76
32 729 RODIO Roberto IT 71 1:42'08.12
33 761 DE RENZIS Vincenzo IT 86 1:43'19.50
34 768 GEMINIAN Gianluca IT 72 1:44'32.44
35 610 BRANCHER Fabrizio IT 77 1:45'06.57
36 706 MACALUSO Ezio IT 83 1:46'38.26
37 714 MORETTI Mauro 72 1:47'16.37
38 752 LOVATI Flavio IT 78 1:47'38.07
39 695 MUSSO Luigi IT 82 1:48'42.91
40 751 GALLI Stefano IT 72 1:48'55.14
41 618 CASTELLI Matteo IT 92 1:48'55.48
42 883 GUIDI Fabio IT 80 1:49'01.67
43 710 PEROSA Roberto IT 87 1:49'16.61
44 586 COSTANTINI Giulio IT 92 1:49'27.18
45 594 BOMBARDINI Alessandro IT 78 TeamFitnessF 1:49'33.39
46 692 MUSSO Natale IT 70 1:49'33.57
47 763 DE RENZIS Eugenio IT 89 1:49'59.88
48 694 FERRARI 94 1:50'34.16
49 626 SESTINI Marco IT 77 1:51'31.04
50 595 DEL NERO Valerio IT 90 1:51'31.39
51 769 PERALTA Simone IT 85 1:53'43.47
52 886 GIACCONE Enrico IT 76 1:53'56.46
53 634 SALVATICO Paolo IT 98 1:53'56.80
54 747 MAIDA Andrea IT 89 1:54'10.96
55 739 FERRARA David IT 75 1:55'01.65
56 625 SINGOLO Simone IT 80 1:57'15.08
57 744 MERLI Carlo IT 77 1:57'46.63
58 597 D'ANDREA Enrico IT 78 1:57'48.74
59 624 TOSCA Ruggero IT 68 2:00'34.09
60 581 CALDAROLA Giacomo Luca IT 79 2:00'48.56
61 483 LOPES Francesco IT 86 2:00'56.61
62 888 GASTALDI Fabio IT 75 2:01'13.87
63 723 PES Michele IT 86 2:01'36.81
64 740 MORELLI Nunzio IT 91 2:03'50.22
65 533 CARRETTA Gianluca IT 90 \Vittoria ass 2:04'00.26
66 630 SELLERI Stefano IT 81 TeamFitnessF 2:07'37.10
67 736 PARMA Luca IT 90 2:08'40.22
68 885 MONACO Carmine IT 81 2:10'14.28
69 709 MOCELLIN Marco IT 66 2:10'30.62

CPN-1.1.NET/ 1

P RRPRRRPRPRRRERRRRERER




70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
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BIB

750
636
742
579
759
652
650
582
875
697
566
727
599

496
587
730
612
887
573
577
700
758
602
713
615
622
728
578
859
593
762
783
570
705
572
614
628
754
617

LICENZA

CONCORRENTE

NAZ

MAGARO' Pierpaolo Andrea IT

SOLATI Walter

MAGGIORELLI Fabrizio
CARTA COLOMBO Andrea

FALLETTI Roberto
VASSALLO Andrea
VIGNATI Dennis
BONO Dario
MANNO Marco
FEIRA Alessandro
MENIS Denis Carlo
ROMA Marco
D'URSO Giuseppe

SOLARI llaria
CARENA Manuela
RAVERA Laura
BISSO Irene
AMADORI Giulia
GALLI Cinzia
CAPPAI Eleonora
FERRERO Gabriella
GIANAZZA Silvia
BOLOGNESI Monica
GUALA llaria
MANICHINO Sara
SPERLINGA Giuseppa

RODRIGUEZ Yadisleibys Ma IT

CURTI Veronica
ACCANTELLI Tanja
DICHOSO Rowena
DE COS Alicia
ZAEYEN Sarah
CERRONE Paola
FILICE Sara
BIANCHI Sonia
CRIZER Delia
SOLIGO Enrica
MONTUORI Serena
DE SIMONE Concetta

IT
IT
IT
IT
IT
IT
IT
IT
IT
IT
IT
IT

90
65
91
70
65
92
88
88
86
85
77
83
69

SOCIETA"'

Ninja Cave
KRAKATOA
KRAKATOA
KRAKATOA
KRAKATOA

OPEN Femminile

IT
IT
IT
IT
IT
IT
IT
IT
IT
IT
IT
IT

IT
IT
IT
ES
NL
IT
IT
IT
IT
IT
IT
IT

80
76
87
97
81
76
86
80
77
87
91
89
77
80
96
77
82
79
83
71
81
80
65
88
85
88

TEAM RAIDER

TEAM RAIDER

TEAM RAIDER

MEZZO

CAT

NETTO
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113'29.
:15'25.
:15'42.
:16'08.
:18'26.
:20'08.
:21'03.
123'42.
126'30.
:29'55.
129'55.
:29'55.
129'56.

:34'45.
:39'01.
$41'12.
142'05.
:42'10.
145'02.
147'09.
:52'55.
:53'20.
:53'45.
:57'47.
:59'52.
:00'47.
:01'26.
:03'22.
:04'44.
:06'57.
:08'41.
112'04.
:16'28.
:18'18.
:21'05.
123'11.
:28'20.
129'54.
146'22.

61
26
75
68
73
01
61
87
44
39
65
89
76

P RRRPRRPRRPRRPRRERPRPRRRERR





